Dimensions are in millimeters
Mechanical Dimensions
CT21S
VC / TCXO
21.3 x 11.7 x 4.5mm
9.600MHz to
40.000MHz
RoHS Compliant

Crescent Frequency Products, 19363 Willamette Dr., # 120, West Linn, OR 97068
Phone: (949) 484-4332    |   www.crescentfrequency.com
Part Numbering Guide
Crescent Frequency Products, 19363 Willamette Dr., # 120, West Linn, OR 97068
Phone: (949) 484-4332    |   www.crescentfrequency.com
Environmental & Mechanical
Shock Mil-STD-883, Method 2002, Condi&on B
Solderability Mil-STD-883, Method 2003
Solvent Resistance Mil-STD-883, Method 215
Vibra&on Mil-STD-883, Method 2007, Condi&on A
Series
CT21S (TCVCXO)
Tolerance / Stability
B = 1.0ppm
C = 1.5ppm
D = 2.0ppm
E = 2.5ppm
F = 5.0ppm
Operating Temperature Range
2 = -0° to 55°C             6  = -30°C to 85°C
3 = -10°C to 60°C        7 = -40°C to 85°C
4 = -20°C to 70°C        Not all temp ranges available
                with all stabilities
CT21S F 3 H 1 A -25.000MHz-T
Packaging Options
Blank = Bulk
T = Tape & Reel
Center Frequency
1.200MHz to 40.000MHz
Frequency Deviation
A = 10ppm
B = 5ppm
Pin One Connection
1 = No Connect
2 = Voltage Control
Supply Voltage
H = 3.3VDC
J = 5.0VDC
Line #1 CFP CT21S
Line #2 XX.XXX M